
Amendment to Grant Agreement

Dept of Fish & Wildlife 18-2627M

WDFW monitoring of Asotin IMW 2019

Project Sponsor: Project Number:

Project Title: Amendment Number: 9

Amendment Type:

Cost Change

The cost increase of $30,000 from the 2022 PSMFC allocation for continued monitoring through 2023.

Amendment Description:

Project Funding:

The total cost of the project for the purpose of this Agreement changes as follows : 

New AmountOld Amount

Amount % %Amount

RCO - PSMFC $90,000.00 $120,000.00  100.00%  100.00%

Project Sponsor $0.00  0.00% $0.00  0.00%

Total Project Cost $90,000.00  100% $120,000.00  100%

Admin Limit

A&E Limit

$0.00  0.00% $0.00  0.00%

$0.00  0.00% $0.00  0.00%

Agreement Terms

In all other respects the Agreement, to which this is an Amendment, and attachments thereto, shall 

remain in full force and effect.  In witness whereof the parties hereto have executed this Amendment .

Megan Duffy

State of Washington

Recreation and Conservation Office

Dept of Fish & Wildlife

                                                                   

                                                                   
                                                                   

                                                                   

BY: BY:

AGENCY:

TITLE:

DATE:

TITLE:

DATE:

Director

Pre-approved as to form:

BY:                         /S/

Assistant Attorney General

                                                                   

                                                                   

AMENAGR1.RPT

General Fund - Federal 2 E.H.B. 1115

PSMFC Project Cost Change Amendment

For

Jeffrey Hugdahl (Jan 10, 2023 08:53 PST)
Jeffrey Hugdahl

Jeffrey Hugdahl
Contracts Manager

Jan 10, 2023

Scott Robinson (Jan 10, 2023 09:05 PST)

Jan 10, 2023

https://na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAATw4ivAgFiB5_N4oQdweT6u3mlweYJ7Qx
https://wastaterco.na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAATw4ivAgFiB5_N4oQdweT6u3mlweYJ7Qx


18-2627 Amendment #9 - Cost Change
Final Audit Report 2023-01-10

Created: 2022-12-13

By: Erin Souza (erin.souza@rco.wa.gov)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAATw4ivAgFiB5_N4oQdweT6u3mlweYJ7Qx

"18-2627 Amendment #9 - Cost Change" History
Document created by Erin Souza (erin.souza@rco.wa.gov)
2022-12-13 - 9:35:15 PM GMT

Document emailed to Jeffrey Hugdahl (jeffrey.hugdahl@dfw.wa.gov) for signature
2022-12-13 - 9:38:04 PM GMT

Email viewed by Jeffrey Hugdahl (jeffrey.hugdahl@dfw.wa.gov)
2022-12-14 - 4:08:49 PM GMT

New document URL requested by sharon.scaia@dfw.wa.gov
2022-12-28 - 9:37:36 PM GMT

New document URL requested by sharon.scaia@dfw.wa.gov
2022-12-28 - 9:38:51 PM GMT

New document URL requested by Jeffrey Hugdahl (Jeffrey.Hugdahl@dfw.wa.gov)
2023-01-10 - 4:52:21 PM GMT

Email viewed by Jeffrey Hugdahl (jeffrey.hugdahl@dfw.wa.gov)
2023-01-10 - 4:52:31 PM GMT

Document e-signed by Jeffrey Hugdahl (jeffrey.hugdahl@dfw.wa.gov)
Signature Date: 2023-01-10 - 4:53:45 PM GMT - Time Source: server

Document emailed to Scott Robinson (scott.robinson@rco.wa.gov) for signature
2023-01-10 - 4:53:46 PM GMT

Email viewed by Scott Robinson (scott.robinson@rco.wa.gov)
2023-01-10 - 5:05:12 PM GMT

Document e-signed by Scott Robinson (scott.robinson@rco.wa.gov)
Signature Date: 2023-01-10 - 5:05:21 PM GMT - Time Source: server



Agreement completed.
2023-01-10 - 5:05:21 PM GMT


		2023-01-10T09:05:24-0800
	Agreement certified by Adobe Acrobat Sign




